
3,850 & 3,600SF 
Spaces Available 

PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW
725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746

Total Population

Total Households

Average HH Income

D E M O G R A P H I C S 2 Mile

53,921

21,967

$97,032

1 Mile

7,150

3,166

$86,733

3 Mile

113,507

44,004

$88,582

P R O P E R T  Y  H I G H L I G H T S

In-line space & freestanding former bank building 
available
Centrally located on corner of County Road 46A & 
International Parkway with excellent frontage
& ingress/egress on both roads
35-Acre mixed-use development with 70,000 SF of
retail space adjacent to 100,000SF of professional office
space,a 304-room Marriott Hotel & Convention Center,
and a 100-room Residence Inn by Marriott
Surrounded by major national business including Westin
Hotel, Hampton Inn, Ruth’s Chris Steakhouse, Walgreens,
& Wells Fargo
Just off the I-4 corridor, providing great visibility and
access from the interstate

100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

Stay in the know. Click to  
follow us on social media.

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/


Site Plan

ESCALATORS
SITTING

AREA

BAR &
CAFE

DIGITAL
BILLBOARD

FUTURE
DIGITAL

BILLBOARD

BAR &
CAFE

SITTING
AREA

COURT AVENUE

PI
N

E 
ST

RE
ET

CH
U

RC
H

 S
TR

EE
T

ORANGE AVENUE

200

1

6
OFFICE

&
KITCHEN

7

2

12

11

5

4

3

8

9

10

NOT INCLUDED

SECOND LEVEL

VESTIBULE

MAGNOLIA AVE

BLADE SIGN

SERVICE

NOT OWNED

CURRENT TENANT

AVAILABLE

NOT INCLUDED

100E Available 1,395
101E Frank and Steins Restaurant 3,629
102E The Gourmet Break Restaurant 2,000
103E Available 3,717
100S Kasa Restaurant 6,176
110S, 115S Piper's Downtown Bar & Restaurant 3,987
120S Meltz Restaurant 1,401
130S JPMorgan Chase Bank  4,204
100N Corona Cigar Company 5,374
110N Pine 22 Restaurant 4,470
130N Bento Cafe 2,644
150N The Hertz Corporation 1,056
170N 7- Eleven 2,787
190N Mochi Frozen Yogurt 1,460
200 Cobb Theatres 57,000

100E Available 1,395
101E Frank and Steins Restaurant 3,629
102E The Gourmet Break Restaurant 2,000
103E Available 3,717
100S Kasa Restaurant 6,176
110S, 115S Piper's Downtown Bar & Restaurant 3,987
120S Meltz Restaurant 1,401
130S JPMorgan Chase Bank  4,204
100N Corona Cigar Company 5,374
110N Pine 22 Restaurant 4,470
130N Bento Cafe 2,644
150N The Hertz Corporation 1,056
170N 7- Eleven 2,787
190N Mochi Frozen Yogurt 1,460
200 Cobb Theatres 57,000

TENANT ROSTER
SUITE TENANT SIZE

TOTAL  101,300

100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

Stay in the know. Click to  
follow us on social media.

PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW
725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746

Unit Tenant SF

7005 FishBones NIC

7015 Watson Realty NIC

1001-C Friendly Confines 5,214

1011-C Turkish Restaurant 3,400

1021-C Park Jewelers 2,540

1031-C Luxury Nails 2,576

1041-C Velvet Spa 2,482

1051-C Terramia Pizza 1,400

1061-C Cleaners 1,397

1071-C UPS Store 1,492

1081-C Nitrogen Ice Cream 1,400

1091-C 1,979

1111-C

Seacoast Bank 
Halal Guys 2,671

1021-D TBAAR 922

1011-D 3,850
1001-D

AVAILABLE 
F&D Gastro Pub 5,100

1511 AVAILABLE 3,600

1081-C

1011-D
1021-D

1001-D

1511

1111-C

1091-C

1071-C
1061-C
1051-C

1041-C

1001-C

1031-C
1021-C

1011-C

OWNED BY

OTHERS

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/


100 East Central Blvd, Suite #2
Orlando, FL 32801
P 407 278 5535 | F 407 545 2844
www.archonca.com

Janet Galvin
O 407 278 5535 x 404
C 407 484 9562
janet@archonca.com

Stay in the know. Click to  
follow us on social media.

Surrounding 
Retail

First Half, 2020 0 500 1,000 1,500 2,000250

Feet DOWNTOWN OORRLLAANNDDOO.COM

PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW
725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746

PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW

https://www.linkedin.com/company/archon-commercial-advisors/
https://www.instagram.com/archoncommercialadvisors/
https://www.facebook.com/archoncommercialadvisors/



