3,850 & 3,600SF Spaces Available

## PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW

725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746







#### PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- In-line space & freestanding former bank building available
- Centrally located on corner of County Road 46A & International Parkway with excellent frontage & ingress/egress on both roads
- 35-Acre mixed-use development with 70,000 SF of retail space adjacent to 100,000SF of professional office space,a 304-room Marriott Hotel & Convention Center, and a 100-room Residence Inn by Marriott
- Surrounded by major national business including Westin Hotel, Hampton Inn, Ruth's Chris Steakhouse, Walgreens, & Wells Fargo
- Just off the I-4 corridor, providing great visibility and access from the interstate

DEMOGRAPHICS	1 Mile	2 Mile	3 Mile
<b>Total Population</b>	7,150	53,921	113,507
Total Households	3,166	21,967	44,004
Average HH Income	\$86,733	\$97,032	\$88,582









# PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW

725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746

Unit	Tenant	SF
7005	FishBones	NIC
7015	Watson Realty	NIC
1001-C	Friendly Confines	5,214
1011-C	Turkish Restaurant	3,400
1021-C	Park Jewelers	2,540
1031-C	Luxury Nails	2,576
1041-C	Velvet Spa	2,482
1051-C	Terramia Pizza	1,400
1061-C	Cleaners	1,397
1071-C	UPS Store	1,492
1081-C	Nitrogen Ice Cream	1,400
1091-C	Seacoast Bank	1,979
1111-C	Halal Guys	2,671
1021-D	TBAAR	922
1011-D	<b>AVAILABLE</b>	3,850
1001-D	F&D Gastro Pub	5,100
1511	AVAILABLE	3,600













### **Surrounding** Retail

## PARK PLACE AT HEATHROW

725 CR 46A, Lake Mary, FL 32746









